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Your Leadership Advisory
Te Tai Tokerau

Kylie Piper
Leadership Advisor

Kylie.Piper@education.govt.nz

Murray Burton
Leadership Advisor

Murray.Burton@education.govt.nz



Tāmaki Herenga Waka

Luke Sumich
Leadership Advisor

Luke.Sumich@education.govt.nz

Lisa Cavanagh
Leadership Advisor

Lisa.Cavanagh@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Tāmaki Herenga Tangata

Simon Lamb
Leadership Advisor

Simon.Lamb@education.govt.nz

Jeff Johnstone
Leadership Advisor

Jeff.Johnstone@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Rebekah Watts
Leadership Advisor

Rebekah.Watts@education.govt.nz

Sandy Pasley
Leadership Advisor

Sandy.Pasley@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory
Tāmaki Herenga Manawa



Waikato

Marie Bramley
Leadership Advisor

Marie.Bramley@education.govt.nz

Amy Hacker
Leadership Advisor

Amy.Hacker@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Bay of Plenty & Waiariki

Craig McDonald-Brown
Leadership Advisor

Craig.McDonald-Brown@education.govt.nz

Martyn Knapton
Leadership Advisor

Martyn.Knapton@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Hawke’s Bay & Tairāwhiti

Jo Smith
Leadership Advisor

Jo.Smith@education.govt.nz

Dionne Thomas
Leadership Advisor

(Starting Term 2 2026)
Dionne.Thomas@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Manawatū, Whanganui & Taranaki

Hamish Ruawai
Leadership Advisor

Hamish.Ruawai@education.govt.nz

Jenny Gellen
Leadership Advisor

Jenny.Gellen@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Greater Wellington

Marty O’Grady
Leadership Advisor

Martin.OGrady@education.govt.nz

Andrew Bird
Leadership Advisor

Andrew.Bird@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Sose Annandale
Leadership Advisor Pacific

(Based out of the Wellington office)
Sose.Annandale@education.govt.nz

Starting in March 2026
Tumuaki Māori Leadership Advisor
(Tāmaki Makaurau / Te Tai Tokerau)

Position currently advertised
Tumuaki Māori Leadership Advisor

(Central North Island)

North Island – Specialists
Your Leadership Advisory



North Island – Specialists

Suzanne Taylor
Leadership Advisor, Rural and 
Small Schools – North Island 

(Starting July 2026)
Suzanne.Taylor@education.govt.nz

Carol Bevis
Leadership Advisor, Rural and 
Small Schools – North Island 

(until July 2026)
Carol.Bevis@education.govt.nz

Catherine Bentley
Leadership Advisor, Area & 

Composite Schools – North Island
Catherine.Bentley@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Nelson, Marlborough & West Coast

Daniel Wilson
Leadership Advisor

Daniel.Wilson@education.govt.nz

John Prestidge
Leadership Advisor

John.Prestidge@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Canterbury & Chatham Islands

Ann Brokenshire
Leadership Advisor

Ann.Brokenshire@education.govt.nz

Jonathan Young
Leadership Advisor

Jonathan.Young@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



Otago & Southland

Mel Jewiss
Leadership Advisor

Mel.Jewiss@education.govt.nz

Melissa Anderton
Leadership Advisor

Melissa.Anderton@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



South Island – Specialists

Mike Hart
Leadership Advisor, Area & 

Composite Schools – South Island
Michael.Hart@education.govt.nz

Jane Severinsen
Leadership Advisor, Rural & Small 

Schools – South Island
Jane.Severinsen@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory



National

Isaac Day
Chief Advisor, Education Workforce 

Supply and Leadership
Isaac.Day@education.govt.nz

Tim White
Chief Advisor, Leadership Advisory 

Service
Tim.White@education.govt.nz

Your Leadership Advisory


	Leadership Advisory Contacts 2026
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18

